This notification is to inform you that on April 18,2016, the Village of Orland Park Board of 
Trustees approved awarding American Road Maintenance the contract in accordance with the 
proposal you submitted dated March 30, 2016, for Asphalt Rejuvenator GSB-88 for an amount 
not to exceed Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Four and 521100 ($14,954.52) Dollars. 

In order to begin this engagement, you must comply with the follOWing within ten business days 
of the date of this Notice of Award, which is by May 23,2016. 

• I am attaching the Contract for Asphalt Rejuvenator GSB-88. Please sign two (2) copies